RHS70 SERIES
SANITARY RTD WITHOUT PROTECTION SHEATH
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
DAT#104R0
 RTD WITH SMS CONNECTION
•  Offered with Sanitary SMS Connection with / without male part and gasket
•  SS316L material as standard for wetted parts

51
63.5
HOW TO ORDER
RHS700 S W3 A3 A A25 8 100 X
Optional accessories
Sheath length
Sheath diameter
Size of SMS nut
Accuracy
Type of RTD (Refer table R3)
Type of head (Refer table R1)
No. of circuit (S-Single / D-Dual)
Model
TYPES OF RTD
TABLE R3
CODE TYPE
Pt-100, 3 wire
Pt-100, 4 wire
A3
A4
TERMINATION
TABLE R4
CODE TYPE
Flying leads
Terminal block
FL
TB
A
B
D
C
NUT, SS304
B
C
A
SEALING RING - SILICONE RUBBER
B
D
C
A
MALE PART, SS316L
TERMINAL HEAD
TABLE R1
CODE TYPE
Standard weatherproof head (IP68)
with thread cap & chain
Weatherproof head with hinged cap
Miniature head with threaded cap
Sub miniature head
Polypropylene head with threaded
cap & chain
W3
W9
W5
W4
PP
S7 SS head, IP68 with thread cap
REDUCED TIP
TABLE R2
CODE TYPE
6mm reduced to 3mm
8mm reduced to 5mm